PCE8812_dpse

colored lines show conserved binding sites
(bcd=blue, cad=brown, Kr=pink, kni=black, hb=green)

rOr69b-RB

rCG10748-RA

rCG10749-RA

PCE8812 mel

rcrm_PCE8812

crm_PCE8812

Percent Identity

This plot has been obtai ne

= 10000

d using GFF2APLOT. The nost recent version

is freel

Iy avai

able at

“http://genone. i m m es/ sof tware/ gf f t ool s/ GFF2APLOT. htmi *. Copyri ght [11999-2003 by Josep F. ABRIL, Thomas W EHE & Roderic GU GO



